

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: C.R.P.No.1658 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02.07.2025	<u>LNA,J</u> Learned Counsel for the petitioner is present and requests time to take steps to bring the Legal Representatives of the deceased respondent on record. Post on 14.08.2025. B/o tk	

